
Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 6 - 6A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Seddric Simmons603

Orlando Metro

14.250 14.650 15.00015.000 14.80012.500 86.200
3 1 1 1 5 1 1

1

Andrew Hess611

Gallagher's

13.600 14.050 14.30014.050 14.00013.200 83.200
4 2 3 7T 4 2T 2

2

Ari Heyd608

TAG USA

15.150 12.600 14.40014.200 12.95013.800 83.100
1 6 2 4T 2 8 3

3

Maksim Gilliland606

Gym Force

14.600 11.150 14.35013.900 14.00014.350 82.350
2 8 6 6 1 2T 4

4

Zach Steinhardt604

LaFleur's Tampa

12.250 14.000 14.10013.950 13.85011.250 79.400
7T 3 4T 10 9 4 5

5

Adam Block610

South Miami

13.550 9.700 14.60013.950 13.50013.250 78.550
5 9 4T 2 3 5 6

6

Marcus Atherholt602

Apollo

12.200 12.700 14.30013.200 13.00012.200 77.600
9 5 9 7T 7 6T 7

7

Cameron Vonhof609

Apollo

10.400 13.050 14.30013.400 12.75012.400 76.300
10 4 8 7T 6 9 8

8

Tyler Neusch605

Fit Club

12.250 12.400 14.40013.750 12.45010.800 76.050
7T 7 7 4T 10 11 9

9

Christian Karstendiek607

LaFleur's Tampa

12.600 7.000 13.95012.750 13.00010.200 69.500
6 11 11 11 11 6T 10

10

Taylor Schollmeyer601

East Coast

9.900 7.500 14.45013.000 12.65011.750 69.250
11 10 10 3 8 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 6 - 6B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Cameron D'Orio619

TAG USA
14.900 15.600 14.50014.650 15.05014.800 89.500

1T 1 1 8 1 2 1
1

Matthew Johnson622

LaFleur's Tampa

13.350 14.450 14.60014.300 15.20012.950 84.850
8 3 2 6 3 1 2

2

Garret Buehl618

Midwest01

13.250 14.700 14.70013.350 13.75013.100 82.850
9 2 4T 4T 2 4 3

3

Alejandro Lombo620

TAG USA

14.300 13.750 15.05013.200 14.20012.050 82.550
3T 4 6 1T 6T 3 4

4

Jarrett Smith621

Gym Force
14.900 12.800 14.35013.350 12.95012.050 80.400

1T 7 4T 10T 6T 9 5
5

Sam Bush614

Armory

13.100 13.350 14.70012.650 13.50012.300 79.600
10 5 8 4T 5 5T 6

6

Josh Barfield613

Gallagher's

14.300 11.800 14.75013.850 12.85011.400 78.950
3T 9 3 3 8 10 7

7

Samuel Norwood617

Armory

13.700 12.150 14.35012.450 13.35010.250 76.250
7 8 9 10T 10 7 8

8

Landrum Tiner612

TNT Gymnastics

13.950 9.850 15.05011.050 13.50012.800 76.200
5 11 11 1T 4 5T 9

9

Nahshon Smith615

Armory

13.850 10.600 14.55013.000 13.20010.750 75.950
6 10 7 7 9 8 10

10

Nathan Dabu616

East Coast

10.000 12.900 14.40011.500 12.00010.150 70.950
11 6 10 9 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 6 - 6C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Allen Perrow625

Orlando Metro

14.450 14.600 14.45014.500 15.20014.600 87.800
4 1 2T 8T 1 1 1

1

Jared Pichard632

Gym Force

14.600 13.850 15.05014.500 14.50013.900 86.400
3 3 2T 2 4 3 2

2

Enak Alfonso627

Harbor City

15.000 12.800 14.70014.750 14.85014.150 86.250
1T 6 1 3T 2 2 3

3

Derek Delgado623

Orlando Metro

12.950 14.400 14.70014.050 13.85013.850 83.800
10 2 6T 3T 5 5 4

4

Trevor Karnehm631

Midwest01

13.400 12.900 14.65014.400 13.95014.050 83.350
7 5 4 5 3 4 5

5

Jim Ellis624

Armory

14.150 12.000 15.40013.400 13.40013.000 81.350
5 7T 10 1 9 8 6

6

Bryson Littlejohn626

Harbor City

15.000 10.150 14.50014.050 13.80013.500 81.000
1T 11 6T 7 6 6 7

7

Ryan Syafoek629

LaFleur's Tampa

13.550 13.300 14.55013.900 12.20013.150 80.650
6 4 8 6 8 10 8

8

Josh Reed630

Gym Force

13.350 12.000 14.30014.150 13.50011.800 79.100
8 7T 5 11 11 7 9

9

Nick Baesman628

Midwest01

13.200 11.900 14.40013.450 12.40013.400 78.750
9 9 9 10 7 9 10

10

Grayton Ward633

CATS of Jupiter

11.800 10.400 14.45012.350 11.05012.150 72.200
11 10 11 8T 10 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 6 - 6D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Alex Powell643

Midwest01
15.050 14.800 14.65014.300 14.00014.100 86.900

1 1 2 1T 1 2 1
1

Trey Longworth635

Gallagher's

14.250 13.500 14.60014.500 14.35013.600 84.800
5 4 1 3 2 1 2

2

Christian Wagner644

Gymnastic Revolution

14.500 14.050 14.20013.850 13.30013.050 82.950
3 3 4 5T 5 4 3

3

Suneet Tipirneni639

ACE

14.800 14.300 14.45013.500 13.65010.900 81.600
2 2 5 4 8 3 4

4

James Burke641

Harbor City

14.300 13.100 14.20014.250 11.85013.200 80.900
4 5 3 5T 4 8 5

5

Jackson Wydra637

ACE

13.750 12.850 14.20013.400 12.75011.400 78.350
6 6 7 5T 7 6 6

6

Ethan Reed642

Armory

13.600 11.200 14.65011.950 12.95013.400 77.750
7 8 8 1T 3 5 7

7

Jacob Snow634

LaFleur's Tampa

13.250 11.650 14.20013.450 12.50011.800 76.850
8 7 6 5T 6 7 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 6 - 6E
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Collin Hickey667

Stick It

14.600 14.300 14.00014.350 14.10014.550 85.900
4T 3T 2T 9 1T 4 1

1

Noah Everett649

Orlando Metro

14.850 14.550 14.20013.900 14.35013.950 85.800
1 2 7 6T 3 2 2

2

Andrew Rivera668

Stick It

14.600 12.900 14.50014.350 14.60014.550 85.500
4T 8 2T 2T 1T 1 3

3

Grant Buehl651

Midwest01

14.750 14.050 14.90012.900 14.20013.550 84.350
2 5 9 1 4 3 4

4

Cole Feiss645

Gym Force

14.700 13.700 14.30014.050 13.55013.200 83.500
3 6 4T 5 7 6 5

5

Austin Brattli653

Gymnastic Revolution

13.050 14.900 14.20014.050 13.00013.300 82.500
8 1 4T 6T 6 8 6

6

Michael Yates669

Balcony

13.250 14.300 14.05014.600 13.60012.600 82.400
6 3T 1 8 9 5 7

7

Spencer Lee647

CATS of Jupiter

12.750 13.050 13.95014.000 13.50013.000 80.250
9 7 6 10 8 7 8

8

Bryce Thompson652

South Miami

13.150 12.400 14.50013.250 12.65013.400 79.350
7 9T 8 2T 5 9 9

9

Paul Lindstedt646

Midwest01

11.000 12.400 13.75011.900 12.35011.400 72.800
10 9T 11 11 10 11 10

10

Brandon Mars648

Midwest Twisters-WI

10.000 9.200 14.45012.200 12.40011.200 69.450
11 11 10 4 11 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 6 - 6F
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Crew Bold661

Twister Gymnastics

14.450 13.850 14.80014.750 15.15014.550 87.550
3 2 1 3 1 1 1

1

Dennis Young III665

Gymnastic Revolution

15.100 14.550 14.30014.500 14.35013.500 86.300
2 1 2 7T 5T 5 2

2

Raiden Donlon655

ACE

14.000 13.000 14.90014.100 14.90013.700 84.600
5T 4 3 1T 4 2 3

3

Robbie Longworth654

Gallagher's

15.200 11.850 14.90013.850 14.40013.300 83.500
1 9 7 1T 7 4 4

4

Connor Vonhof658

Apollo

12.900 13.500 14.30014.050 13.55013.200 81.500
10 3 4T 7T 9 7T 5

5

Adam St. John663

Midwest Twisters-WI

14.350 12.450 13.70014.050 13.55013.250 81.350
4 6 4T 11 8 7T 6

6

Jacob Day660

Apollo

13.850 10.300 14.60013.800 14.80013.500 80.850
7 11 8 4T 5T 3 7

7

Jonah Mohajeri662

Apollo

13.700 12.000 14.60013.500 13.65013.100 80.550
9 7 9 4T 10 6 8

8

Brock Gee664

Southern Starz

13.800 12.800 13.80013.100 12.85013.850 80.200
8 5 10 10 3 9 9

9

Leonardo Fuentes656

Star Gym01

14.000 11.800 14.35014.000 11.00014.000 79.150
5T 10 6 6 2 12 10

10

Jacob Slavkin657

ACE

11.500 11.950 13.95011.800 12.00012.700 73.900
11 8 11 9 11 10 11

11

Kensey Long659

Lake Murray   SC

8.750 6.250 13.65010.500 11.4506.000 56.600
12 12 12 12 12 11 12

12



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 7 - 7A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Robin Caramon706

Star Gym01
15.300 12.150 14.40015.200 13.90014.800 85.750

1 4 1 6T 1 1T 1
1

Brandon Shively703

LaFleur's Tampa

13.950 12.950 14.70013.650 13.55013.450 82.250
4 1 5 2T 2 3 2

2

Logan Omer712

Gymnastic Revolution

14.000 12.550 14.40014.000 13.90013.100 81.950
3 3 3T 6T 3 1T 3

3

Dart Hutson704

LaFleur's Tampa

12.800 10.400 14.70014.000 12.35012.200 76.450
8 7 3T 2T 5 5 4

4

Noah Miller710

LaFleur's Tampa

13.850 7.850 14.45012.850 13.15011.700 73.850
6 11 11 5 8 4 5

5

Quentin Ambrioso711

Southern Starz

14.500 9.900 14.75013.450 9.35011.850 73.800
2 8 7 1 7 8 6

6

Will Wesley702

First Coast

13.650 11.000 14.50013.250 9.65010.600 72.650
7 6 8T 4 11 7 7

7

Dylan Farina701

LaFleur's Tampa

11.800 9.150 13.95014.100 11.50011.900 72.400
11 9 2 11T 6 6 8

8

Alec Tyler709

LaFleur's Tampa

13.900 11.350 14.30013.250 9.0508.500 70.350
5 5 8T 9T 12 10 9

9

Wallace Askew705

First Coast

0.000 12.850 14.30013.500 9.30012.900 62.850
12 2 6 9T 4 9 10

10

Christopher Swan707

Apollo

12.700 8.250 13.95013.100 0.00011.100 59.100
9 10 10 11T 10 11T 11

11

Evan Bebler708

Midwest Twisters-WI

12.100 0.000 14.40012.750 0.00011.500 50.750
10 12 12 6T 9 11T 12

12



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 7 - 7B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Joshua Davis721

Orlando Metro
15.200 13.800 15.10015.250 14.85015.100 89.300

1 2 1 1T 1 2 1
1

Keeley Maigne714

LaFleur's Tampa

15.150 14.850 14.40015.100 15.10012.400 87.000
2 1 2 8 9T 1 2

2

Joe Rabaja719

Orlando Metro

15.100 12.000 14.70014.550 13.65014.300 84.300
3 5 6 3T 4 4 3

3

Steven Hart722

FGTC

14.700 11.650 14.50014.900 12.75015.050 83.550
4 6 4T 5T 2 8 4

4

T. J. Forges716

LaFleur's Tampa

13.600 13.750 14.45014.300 12.90014.450 83.450
8 3 8T 7 3 7 5

5

Josh Jamero717

LaFleur's Tampa

14.150 12.500 14.50015.000 14.35012.300 82.800
6 4 3 5T 11 3 6

6

Eric Nakamura720

First Coast

14.400 10.800 14.30014.900 12.30013.000 79.700
5 9 4T 9T 6 10 7

7

Patrick Dickinson724

Sun Country

12.350 11.100 15.10014.300 12.95012.450 78.250
11 8 8T 1T 8 6 8

8

Spencer Skidmore723

Sun Country

14.050 11.500 14.25014.500 10.85012.400 77.550
7 7 7 11 9T 12 9

9

Wade Munger715

LaFleur's Tampa

12.450 8.700 14.30014.050 12.40013.600 75.500
10 12 11 9T 5 9 10

10

Kevin Lucano718

Star Gym01

12.600 10.650 14.05014.200 12.25011.450 75.200
9 10 10 12 12 11 11

11

Matthew Castro713

LaFleur's Tampa

11.100 10.150 14.70012.700 13.40012.600 74.650
12 11 12 3T 7 5 12

12
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